Produkt

21-08-2025

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

92271728

5708004016908

9017203900

1

Barcode 5708004016908
Materialtips Karbid
Bruttovikt 0,190 kg

Hardmetall ritspenna med clip

och fast spets - 5 st.

92271728

For markning pa skyltar och andra typer av uppgifter.

_— Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk



